371W08BA TL700

* * * * APPROVALS * * * *	HEIGHTS AT HOND	FI FAII	* * * * RECORDER'S CERTIFICA	
File No. LDS-15-121	A SUBDIVISION	BLEA C		
I certify that , pursuant to authority granted in MLDC 10.273, this plat is hereby approved.	In the N.W. 1/4 of Sec. 8, T.37S.,	R.1 W., W.M. &	Filed for record this 11th day of January  2:59 o'clock P .M., and recorded in Volume 4	, 20 <u>18</u> , at
1-9-2818	n the City of Medford Jackson ( (File LDS-15-121)	County, Oregon		
Planning Director Date	(FIIE LDS-10-121)		of the records of Jackson County, Oregon and recorded as Doc Official Records of Jackson County, Oregon.	ument No. OCTO COTA 1
EXAMINED AND APPROVED as required by ORS 92.100 at 10 DBL 28 , 20 17	SURVEY FOR:		Phietie D Walker Laily Ro	1100000
	Jemani, LLC 935 Towne Centre, Suite A	_	County Clerk Laity bo	Deputy ()
City Surveyor	Medford, OR 97504			• •
EXAMINED AND APPROVED this 2 day of JANUARY . 20 18	SURVEY BY:	Deed Declar	ration for Sidewalks recorded as Document No. <u>2018:001293</u> ,	ORJCO.
, 20	L.J. Friar & Associates, P.C. Consulting Land Surveyors P.O. Box 1947	Deed Declar	ration for EFU recorded as Document No. <u>2018-00 1393</u> , ORJO	co.
City Engineer	P.O. Box 1947 Phoenix, Oregon 97535 Phone: (541) 772–2782	Deed Declar	ration for Garages recorded as Document No. <u>2018-601291</u> ,	ORJCO.
	Email: Ijfriar <b>©</b> charter.net	Deed Declar	ration for Maintenance of Landscaping recorded as Document No.	2018-001290. ORJCO.
EXAMINED AND APPROVED as required by ORS 92.100 (d) and Oregon Laws 2015 Chapter 96	DA TE:			
as of January 11th, 20 18.	<b>DATE.</b> December 13, 2017			
Assessor, Department of Assessment				
ALL TAYES FEES ASSESSMENTS AND OTHER CHARGES TO TOTAL ALL ORG OR OF A			* * * * SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE * >	* * *
ALL TAXES, FEES, ASSESSMENTS AND OTHER CHARGES as required by ORS 92.095 have been paid as of <u>January</u> //		I, JAMES E. HIBBS, A REGISTERED LAND SURVEYOR OF THE STATE OF OREGON, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE		
, 20_78		CORRECTLY SU	DDS, A REGISTERED LAND SURVETOR OF THE STATE OF OREGON, F IRVEYED AND MARKED, WITH PROPER MONUMENTS AS PROVIDED B' N, SAID PLAT BEING AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE SAME	Y LAW. THE TRACT OF LAND
Carol Elkin - Don't Tay Cu	·/ /	IS AN ACCURAT	TE DESCRIPTION OF THE EXTERIOR BOUNDARY LINES:	, AND THAT THE FULLOWING
Carol Elkins - Dagety Tax Collector	at or	Beginning at t	the Southeast corner of NORTHERN ESTATES, according to the control of the Control	official plat thereof, now of
THE TOTAL ADAMION SERVE SERVE		thereof, North	ckson County, Oregon and the INITIAL POINT OF BEGINNING; to 00°03'36" West, 303.30 feet (record North 00°06'35" West, 303.30	3.39 feet) to the Northeast
* * * * DECLARATION * * * *		Document No.	1 of said NORTHERN ESTATES; thence along the North line of 2016-018317, Official Records of Jackson County, Oregon, No.	orth 89°54'17" East (record
Know all men by these prese <b>nts</b> that JEMANI, LLC, an Oregon limited liability company, is the owner of the lands shown on Sheet 2, more particularly described in the Surveyor's Certificate, or subdivided the Surveyor's Certificate, or subd	r in fee	North 89°59'30	D" East), 479.55 to the North—South centerline of Section 8, To te Meridian, Jackson County, Oregon; thence along said center	ownship 37 South, Range 1
subdivided the same into the Lots as shown on Sheet 2 and does hereby dedicate to the public for use, under the jurisdiction of the City of Medford, the Streets, Public Utility Easements (PUE) and	or public	(record South	00°06'35" East), 306.96 feet to the North line of Hondelead orth 89°39'27" West (record North 89°40'05" West), 479.82 fe	u Lane: thence alona said
Pedestrian Access Easement (PPAE) and does hereby make and establish (1) the Private Storm	Drainaa <b>e</b>	beginning. Con	taining 3.36 acres, more or less.	sec to the initial point of
Easements (PSDE1 & PSDE2) for the benefit of the Lots as noted; (2) the Temporary Vehicular Tu Easements which shall automatically extinguish upon the extension of the affected streets; (3) the	rrigation			REGISTERED
easement for the benefit of the Rogue River Irrigation District; and does hereby grant to the Medford the 1' Street Plug which shall automatically be dedicated as street right of way upon ac	City of controls		( P	PROFESSIONAL ND SURVEYOR
by the City of Medford of additional street right of way or the extension of the affected streets; of hereby designate said Subdivision as HEIGHTS AT HONDELEAU.	nd does			zalo
			<u> </u>	OREGON JULY 17, 1986
VIC NICOLESCU, Member				JAMES E. HIBBS 2234
STATE OF OREGON)  JEMANI, LLC			RENI	EWAL DATE 6-30-19
COUNTY OF JACKSON) SS.				
PERSONALLY appeared the above named Vic Nicolescu and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to voluntary act and deed and was signed on behalf of JEMANI, LLC.	o be his			
12th	SURVEY NARRATIVE TO COMPLY WITH O.R.S. 209.250			
Dated this 10 day of 10 Cember, 20 .	<u>PURPOSE</u> :	TO SURVEY AND MONU	IMENT THE EXTERIOR OF THAT TRACT DESCRIBED IN DOCUMENT NO.	,
Jordyn Sinner	2016–018317 A SUBDIVISION	, ORJCO AND THE COR	NERS OF THE LOTS AND STREETS CREATED BY "HEIGHTS AT HONDERD FILE NOS. LDS—15—121.	:LEAU",
Wordyn Sinney Notary Public - Oregon				CHOWAL
Commission No. 95903U	HEREON TO C	ONTROL THE R/W AND	R8 G.P.S. RECEIVERS, MADE TIES TO MONUMENTS OF RECORD AS STATE SUBJECT TRACT. THE WEST LINE WAS HELD AS MONUMENTED	RY
My Commission Expires Feb 3, 2021	MONUMENTED	BY FS2435 & 15504.	UMENTED BY FS2435. THE CENTERLINE OF HONDELEAU WAS HELD A HELD MAP RECORD DISTANCE PER FS20101 FROM THE FOUND MON	NIIMENT
	NEAR THE EA: THE N.E CORI	ST END OF HONDELEAU IER OF THE SUBJECT T	TO POSITION THE END OF HONDELEAU DRIVE. FROM THIS POINT CORRECT AS SHOWN. COMPUTED THE POSITION OF THE STREET RIGHT (	OMPUTED FILED
	AND LOTS PE	T IHE APPROVED TENTA	ATIVE PLAT AND SET MONUMENTS AS SHOWN HEREON.	Date 1/11/18 By PB
				This Survey Consists Of
* * AFFIDAVIT OF CONSENT * *				$\begin{array}{c c} & \underline{-} & \text{sneet(s)} & \text{map} \\ \hline & O & \text{page(s)} & \text{Narrative} \end{array}$
From NOEL MOORE recorded as Document No. 2018-001289 , ORJCO.	i hereby di	CLARE THAT THIS IS AN	APPROVED FOR RECORDING.	JACKSON COUNTY SURVEYOR
	EXACT COPY	OF THE ORIGINAL PLAT.	(, There	SURVETUR
371W08BA TL700 THIS PLAT WAS PREPARED USING AN HP450C DESIGNJET WITH 51640A INKJET	1 V		COUNTY COMMISSIONER/ADMINISTRATOR DATE	SHEET 1 OF 2

